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Company Contact Address Firm has a 
Certified 
Utility Arborist 

1. Acer Tree Services Ltd. Mosen Zadeh 
604.715.4822 
acertree@telus.net 

1401 Crown Street 
North Vancouver, 
BC V7J 1G4 

 

2. Bartlett Tree Experts  Scott Suffron / Darrin Silcox 
604.322.1375 
ssuffron@bartlett.com 
dsilcox@bartlett.com 

3081 Norland Ave 
Burnaby, BC 
V5B 3A9 

 

3. Burley Boys Tree Service Ltd. Erik Helssen 
604.926.8733 
office@burleyboys.com 

737 Burley Drive, 
West Vancouver, BC  
V7T 1Z7  

  

4. Coast Arborist  Sean Kerr 
604.924.2052 
sean@coastarborist.com 

3942 Brockton 
Cresc. 
North Vancouver, 
BC  V7G 2K9 

 

5. Davey Tree Expert Co. of 
Canada, Limited 

Scott Gardner 
604.525.2503 
Scott.Gardner@davey.com 

Unit 1210  
550 Sherling Place 
Port Coquitlam, BC 
V3B 0J6 

  

6. DC Tree Services Ltd. John Clayton 
778.990.0646 
dctree@shaw.ca 

467 East 2nd Street 
North Vancouver, 
BC V7L 1C9 

  

7. Devine Tree Services Ltd. Dba 
Devine Arboricultural Solutions 

Tiger Devine 
778.389.1317 
info@devinearboriculture.ca 

4515 Welwyn Street 
Vancouver, BC 
V5N 3Z3 

 

8. Diamond Head Tree Care Paul Desbiens / Trevor Cox 
604.733.4886 
paul@diamondheadconsulting.com 
Trevor@diamondheadconsulting.com 

3559 Commercial 
Street 
Vancouver, BC 
V5N 4E8 

  

10
. 

NGS Contracting Ltd. Neil Grundy 
604.788.4500 
ngstree@gmail.com 

829 14th Street East 
North Vancouver, 
BC V7L 2P5 

  

11
. 

Silverback Treeworks Ltd. Andrew Hooper 
604.312.7399 
info@silverbacktreeworks.com 

PO Box 3028 
Garibaldi Highlands, 
BC V0N 1T0 

 

 


